
sry lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Pay slip for the month JUNUARY 2019

Employee Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 31 Annual leave 0

Designation TAA No of days paid for 31 LWP 0

Employee Code Late 0 0

Gross Salary 22000.00

Earnings Deductions Bonus 0.00

Basic 13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00
HRA 0.00 lncome Tax 0.00

Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund 3500.00

Medical Allowance 0.00 ESI 856.00

Special Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00

Total Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary 17444.00

Net salary Rupees Seventeen Thousand four hundred and foufi four on ly
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t:zgg*#. lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Pay slip for the month february 2019

Employee Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 28 Annual leave 0

0Designation TAA No of days paid for 28 LWP

0 0Employee Code Late

Gross Salary 22000.00

Earnings Deductions Bonus 0.00

Basic 13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00

HRA 0.00 lncome Tax 0.00

3500.00Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund

Medical Allowance 0.00 ESI 856.00

Special Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00

Total Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary 17444.00

Net salary Rupees Seventeen Thousand four hundred and fourty four only
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nvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd
Payslip forthe month march 20i9

Name Anilkumar Y V days of month 31 lleave 0
nation TAA No of days paid for 31 LWP 0

Employee Code Late 0 0
Salary 22000.00

Deductions Bonus 0.00
13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00

0.00 lncome Tax 0.00
Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund 3500.00
t\Iedical Allowance 0.00 ESI 856.00

Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

0.00
I Earnings 22000.00 otal Net Salary 17444.00

Net Rupees ttySeventeen Thousand urfo hu ndred fouand fo onur
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lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Pay slip for the month April 2019

Employee Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 30 Annual leave 0

0Designation TAA No of days paid for 30 LWP

0 0Employee Code Late

22000.00Gross Salary

Earnings Deductions Bonus 0.00

lncentive 0.00Basic 13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00

lncome Tax 0.00HRA 0.00

Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund 3500.00

Medical Allowance 0.00 ESI 856.00

Special Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00

17444.00Total Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary

Net salary Rupees Seventeen Thousand four hundred and fourty four only
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In6 lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd
Pay slip for the month may 2019

Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 31 Annual leave 0
Designation TAA No of days paid for 31 LWP 0

oyee Code Late 0 0
Salary 22000.00

Deductions Bonus 0.00
Basic 1 3200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00
HRA 0.00 lncome Tax 0.00

nce 8800.00 Provident Fund 3s00.00
Allowance 0.00 ESI 856.00
Allowance 0.00 lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00
otal Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary 17444.00

Net Rupees fourtySeventeen Tho fouusand r hundred and four
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lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd
Pay slip for the month june 2019

Employee Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 30 Annual leave 0
Designation TAA No of days paid for 30 LWP 0
Employee Gode Late 0 0
Gross Salary 22000.00

Earnings Deductions Bonus 0.00
Basic 13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00
HRA 0.00 lncome Tax 0.00
Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund 3500.00
Medical Allowance 0.00 ESI 856.00
Special Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00
Total Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary 17444.00
Net salary Rupees Seve Thousand fou and fourty fou onlynteen hunf dred f
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Inlgg#** lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd

Pay slip for the month julY 2019

031 Annual leaveTotal days of monthAnilkumar Y VEmployee Name
LWP 031No of days paid forTAADesignation

00LateEmployee Code
22000.00Gross Salary

0.00BonusDeductionsEarnings
0.00200.00 lncentiveProfession Tax13200.00Basic

0.00lncome Tax0.00HRA
3083.00Provident Fund8800.00Conveyance

898.00ESI0.00Medical Allowance
0.00Medical lnsurance0.00Special Allowance
0.00Other

178r 9.00Total Net SalaryTotal Earnings

Net

9.

ninteenandht hundredThousandSeventeen onlyeigRupees
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lr;nggxff.* lnvensis Technologies Pvt. Ltd
Pay slip forthe month August 2019

Employee Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 31 Annual leave 0
Designation TAA No of days paid for LWP 0
Employee Code Late 0 0
Gross Salary 22000.00

Earnings Deductions Bonus 0.00
Basic 13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00
HRA 0.00 lncome Tax 0.00
Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund 3083.00
Medical Allowance 0.00 ESI 898.00
Special Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00
Total Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary 1 781 9.00
Net salary Rupees Seventeen Thousand eight hundred and ninteen only
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lnvensis Technologies Pvt, Ltd

Pay slip for the month September 2019

Employee Name Anilkumar Y V Total days of month 30 Annual Ieave 0

Designation TAA No of days paid for 30 LWP 0

Employee Code Late 0 0

Gross Salary 22000.00

Earnings Deductions Bonus 0.00

Basic 13200.00 Profession Tax 200.00 lncentive 0.00

HRA 0.00 lncome Tax 0.00

Conveyance 8800.00 Provident Fund 3083.00

lVledical Allowance 0.00 ESI 898.00

Special Allowance 0.00 Medical lnsurance 0.00

Other 0.00

Total Earnings 22000.00 Total Net Salary 17819.00

Net salary Rupees Seventeen Thousand eight only

,{o

-u

ORE *

i.

,il'

I%.x


